

## Dear Community Partner,

Panda Restaurant Group believes that good fortune is best when shared. This belief is the inspiration behind our core Value of Giving. It is our commitment to serve the Health and Education needs of underserved youth through our Panda Cares Foundation. **Considering your profile in the community, we kindly request your support in donating a silent auction item to our 23rd Annual Charity Golf Tournament, to be held on October 21, 2022 in Palm Desert, California.** 

Your donation will help raise funds for Children's Hospital Los Angeles, the pediatric divisions of Methodist Hospital, Huntington Memorial Hospital and City of Hope, as well as Panda Cares education programs. With your support we can continue helping these organizations in their efforts to change countless lives. **If you would like to make a donation, please send us your gift(s) by September 16, 2022 along with a completed donation form.** 

The Panda Cares Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, and your donations are fully tax deductible. Our Tax ID Number is 81-2094929. For more information about our work, visit our website **www.PandaCares.org**. If you have any questions regarding the auction, please contact our Panda Cares Foundation Accounting Rep, Jennifer Nguyen at (626) 829-2470 or **Jennifer.Nguyen.5@pandarg.com** 

For sponsorship questions, please contact Panda Cares at PandaCares@pandarg.com.

Thank you for your time and consideration.

**PEGGY CHERNG** Co-Chair & Co-CEO Panda Restaurant Group











## IN-KIND DONATION FORM (Please submit form by September 16, 2022)

Contact Information		
 NAME		
TITLE OF DONOR		
COMPANY/ORGANIZATION		
ADDRESS	 	
CITY, STATE & ZIP	 	
TELEPHONE		
EMAIL		
YOUR PANDA CONTACT		
Donation Information		

DONATED ITEM
ITEM DESCRIPTION
RETAIL VALUE \$
SPECIAL RESTRICTIONS/INSTRUCTIONS/EXPIRATION

Please include marketing materials to be displayed on the day of the auction, including pictures and/or brochures

Please	Jennifer Nguyen c/o Panda Cares Foundation
send	1683 Walnut Grove Ave, Rosemead, CA 91770
items to:	Jennifer.Nguyen.5@PandaRG.com   Tel: 626-829- 2470   Fax: 626-403-8521
	Federal Tax ID: 81-2094929





